

**Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2014 - 02**

CONTRACT AL 2014 - 02

BID OPENING June 30, 2013 Monday 10:30 a.m.	Northeast Asphalt 1 LOW	Mcc, Inc. 2		
TOTAL	\$821,185.00	\$879,894.90	\$0.00	\$0.00

**Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2014 - 02**

CONTRACT AL 2014 - 02

BID OPENING June 30, 2013 Monday 10:30 a.m.		Northeast Asphalt		Mcc, Inc.			
CONTRACT B							
Item							
1 - A	Small Asphalt Patches - 2,000 sq. yds. < 40 s.y.	\$30.00	\$60,000.00	\$44.33	\$88,660.00		
2	Large Asphalt Patches - 2,000 sq. yds. ≥ 40 s.y.	\$30.00	\$60,000.00	\$33.06	\$66,120.00		
3	27,000 sq. yds. of Pulverize Bituminous	\$0.45	\$12,150.00	\$1.67	\$45,090.00		
4	3,000 sq. yds. of Excavating to 16.25" in depth	\$11.00	\$33,000.00	\$13.47	\$40,410.00		
5	27,000 sq. yds. of Fine Grading	\$2.00	\$54,000.00	\$0.93	\$25,110.00		
6	27,000 sq. yds. of Pave - Binder Course	\$6.85	\$184,950.00	\$7.81	\$210,870.00		
7	18,800 sq. yds. of Pave - Surface	\$6.50	\$122,200.00	\$5.63	\$105,844.00		
8	30 Manhole Adjustments	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$331.49	\$9,944.70		
9	30 Internal Manhole Chimney Seals	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$207.44	\$6,223.20		
10	4,000 lin. ft. of 24" < 20' std. Conc. Curb and Gutter	\$29.25	\$117,000.00	\$30.16	\$120,640.00		
11	4,000 lin. ft. of 24" ≥ 20' std. Conc. Curb and Gutter	\$25.95	\$103,800.00	\$26.64	\$106,560.00		
12	R & R 1,500 sq. ft. 4" Concrete Sidewalk	\$5.40	\$8,100.00	\$5.43	\$8,145.00		
13	R & R 1,500 sq. ft. 6" Conc. Driveway / Sidewalk	\$5.75	\$8,625.00	\$5.78	\$8,670.00		
14	R & R 700 sq. ft. of 10" Concrete on Webster	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$8.04	\$5,628.00		
15	Top Soil and Seed: 1,200 sq. yds. of Landscaping Seed	\$7.20	\$8,640.00	\$7.29	\$8,748.00		
16	Ditch Work: 2,200 sq. yds. of Landscaping Seed	\$12.10	\$26,620.00	\$10.56	\$23,232.00		
		1	LOW	2		3	4
TOTAL			\$821,185.00		\$879,894.90	\$0.00	\$0.00